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5 Weir Cres
West Hill  Toronto  ON  M1E 3A8 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $429,900  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 2 + 1  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Alum Siding  
Land Size: 50 x 170 Feet  
Basement: Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Awesome Detached Home On 50'X170' Lot In West Hill! 
This 2+1 Bdrm, 2 Bath Shines! Open Living 
W/Laminate, Window Bright Kitchen O/L's Dining Rm 
W/Hrdwd Flrs, Both Bdrms Up Have Good Closet Space! 
Walk-Out From Dining Room To 3 Season Sunroom, 
Rec Rm Downstairs With Laminate, Bedroom Down Has 
Laminate, Closet And 3Pce Ensuite! Loads Of Recent 
Upgrades Including All New Windows In 2014! Quiet 
Neighbourhood, Close To Uoft, Centennial College, 
Transit, Schools++!.

2 Fridges, Stove, Washer, Dryer, Bar Fridge, Freezer, 
Central Air,All Electric Light Fixtures, All Window 
Coverings, Furnace And H.W.T Are Rentals.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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